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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS · OF ELECTRICAL WIRING-continued 

Name 

Williams, Francis Patrick .• 
Williams, Maxwell Clifford 
Wills, Cecil George .. 
Wilson, Alexander Conrad 
Wilson, Arnold Kenneth .. 
Wilson, Norman Charles 
Windleborn, Lewis Kenneth 
Winter, Stanley Ashby 
Wiseman, James .. 
Wisker, Alfred William .. 
Witty, George Frederick .. 
Wolstenholme, John Russell 
Wood, Colin Bradley 
Wood, Harry Lewin .. 
Woodall, Albert Rodney .. 
Woods, Robert Levi .. 
Woodward, Walter Rodney 
Woolley, Edward Streeting 
Woolley, Roy Edward .. 
Workman, Gordon 
Wright, Robert Stewart 
Wrigley, Arthur Lewis 
Wyatt, Joseph .. 
Yates, Mervyn George .. 
Zajonskowski, Kenneth Leslie 

Registered 
No. 

I 572 
I 433 
I 104 
I 919 
I 402 
I 580 
I 513 
I 329 
I 446 
I 377 
I 420 
I 651 
I 712 
I 707 
I 713 
1772 
I 406 
I 456 
I 616 
I 261 
I 116 
I 390 
I 197 
1776 
I 898 

Date of 
Registration 

17/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

26/3/64 
1/4/53 

18/2/57 
27/5/55 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

14/8/58 
28/1/60 

10/12/59 
28/1/60 

11/11/60 
1/4/53 

5/10/53 
16/9/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/2/61 

14/11/63 

Inspector for 

Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Whangarei Borough Council 
Taupo Borough Council 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Buller Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Nelson City Council 
Te Awamutu Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Waitomo Electric Power Board 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Ohakune Borough Council 

No. 72 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, registered number, date of registration, and electrical-supply authority as at the 
31st day of March 1964, of every person registered as an Inspector of Electrical Wiring under the Electricians Act 1952. 

New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington, 5 November 1964. 
E. M. BROWN, Registrar. 


